	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P4KE16AHE3/73
	P4KE16AHE3/73 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            P4KE16AHE3/73
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22.5VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.15376 (This price is for reference only)
		 P4KE16AHE3/73 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P4KE16AHE3/73  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1050 Keystone Electronics  BATTERY HOLDER CR123A NYLON SMD
NBF-32238 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PC 20.86X16.92X7.87" GRY
AK-AV508 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE VIDEO S-VHS HI QUAL 1.5M
M7RXK-2406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDK24K/MC24G/X
H7FFH-0906M Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HFP09H/AE09M/HFP09H
0150201020 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 178 TYPED 31POS
H2BXT-10106-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049S/X 6"
H2AXG-10103-N4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015N/X 3"
H3AAT-10112-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048N/H1506TR12"
510-26-8800-SV-0014F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STRAIGHT 14'
H6MMS-2436G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM24S/AE24G/HDM24S
H8MMS-3406M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM34S/AE34M/HDM34S
M8MMH-2060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM20H/MC20F/MDM20H
A3RRA-1018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-APR10A/ AE10G / APR10A
2318460 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 16POS
M13310 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 10COND 22AWG SLT 500'
5006C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE  22AWG 6 COND 1000' UNSHLD
79207 SL001 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 1000 FT 12 COND 20AWG
39X1825 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 100'
PLT4H-TL4Y Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE LIGHT-HEAVY 14.5"
WS-A-3-01 Essentra Components  WIRE SADDLE W/ARRWHD NAT 1.06"
0192670138 Molex Inc  3/16 INCH HST BLUE 50/4'/PKG
S200X650VATY Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS LABEL VINYL 2.00
0032.1028 Schurter Inc  FEL/SIL CARRIER 5X20 IP 40
UPG6-21616-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
APGX001-20354-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
209-6-2601-664 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
L60S030.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 30A 600V
0913100 Phoenix Contact  FUSE CERAMIC 63A 400VAC 250VAC
BK/C515-1.25A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.25A 250V T-LAG GLSS C515
SRP350 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH STRAP 3.50A HOLD
P4KE36 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 52.4VC AXIAL
SMBJ17A_SN00157 Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMB
BZW04-28-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM DO204AL
SA6.0ARLG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC AXIAL
MSMBJ9.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO214AA
MXLPLAD6.5KP22CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC PLAD
TISP4072F3LMFR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 58V TO-92
V275SM20 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
5067970 Phoenix Contact  CMS-MARK-WINDEMO
	P4KE16AHE3/73  keywords
	    	P4KE16AHE3/73
	P4KE16AHE3/73  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	P4KE16AHE3/73  pdf
	P4KE16AHE3/73  datasheet
	P4KE16AHE3/73  price
	P4KE16AHE3/73  distributor
	electronic components P4KE16AHE3/73
	P4KE16AHE3/73  Circuit Protection
	P4KE16AHE3/73  TVS - Diodes
	P4KE16AHE3/73  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22.5VC AXIAL
	P4KE16AHE3/73
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .